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County COVID-19 Cases and Deaths by Age Group
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HANCOCK County COVID-19 Cases and Deaths by Age Group through August 15, 2020



8/16/2020 Cases by Outbreak Type over Time
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County COVID-19 Cases by Week and Outbreak Setting

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Week Ending

March
7

March
14

March
21

March
28

April 4 April
11

April
18

April
25

May 2 May 9 May 16 May 23 May 30 June 6 June 13 June 20 June 27 July 4 July 11 July 18 July 25 August
1

August
8

August
15

Outbreak Setting Not Associated with an Outbreak Non-LTCF* LTCF**
*Non-LTCF includes business, industry, prison/jails, and other settings
**LTCF is Long Term Care Facility and includes nursing homes, personal care homes, ICF-IIDs, and assisted living

HANCOCK County COVID-19 Cases by Week and Outbreak Setting through August 15, 2020



8/16/2020 Deaths by LTCF or No
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County COVID-19 LTCF* and Non-LTCF Deaths
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*LTCF is Long Term Care Facility and includes nursing homes, 
personal care homes, ICF-IIDs, and assisted living

HANCOCK County COVID-19 LTCF* and Non-LTCF Deaths through August 15, 2020
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County COVID-19 Cases by Race

73.4%

14.2%

12.2%
0.2%

Race
White
Black
Other
Asian

HANCOCK County COVID-19 Cases by Race through August 15, 2020



8/16/2020 Deaths x Race
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County COVID-19 Deaths by Race

93.3%

6.7%

Race
White
Black

HANCOCK County COVID-19 Deaths by Race through August 15, 2020


